N

soo0sz 300057

STATUS

Rented
Available
Rented
Available
Available
Rented
Available
Rented
Rented
Rented
Rented

0.1
0.2
1.1
1.2
2.1
2.2
2.3
3.1
3.2
4.1
4.2

Beseder Immobilien GmbH, Soodstrasse 52, CH-8134 Adliswil, +41 (0)43 3444 222, info@soo0d52.ch

NO.

USE

Trade
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Auditorium
Office
Office
Office
Office

FLOOR

Ground Floor
Ground Floor

1st Floor
1st Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
2nd Floor
3rd Floor
3rd Floor
Attic

Attic

AREA

350.0 m?
350.0 m?
1,490.0 m?
45.0 m?
1,509.0 m?
705.0 m?
320.0 m?
1,490.0 m?
705.0 m?
540.0 m?
730.0 m?

ADLISWIL

~_

AVAILABILITY

by arrangement

1.7.2024
1.5.2025
by arrangement




