OFFER LIST

SOOD52



STATUS	NO.	USE	FLOOR	AREA	AVAILABILITY
Rented	0.1	Trade	Ground Floor	350.0 m ²	-
Available	0.2	Office	Ground Floor	350.0 m ²	by arrangement
Rented	1.1	Office	1st Floor	1,490.0 m ²	-
Available	1.2	Office	1st Floor	45.0 m²	1.7.2024
Available	2.1	Office	2nd Floor	1,509.0 m ²	1.5.2025
Rented	2.2	Office	2nd Floor	705.0 m²	-
Available	2.3	Auditorium	2nd Floor	320.0 m ²	by arrangement
Rented	3.1	Office	3rd Floor	1,490.0 m²	-
Rented	3.2	Office	3rd Floor	705.0 m ²	-
Rented	4.1	Office	Attic	540.0 m ²	-
Rented	4.2	Office	Attic	730.0 m²	-